Hare and Hound 20/21 Results by Adjusted Position 01-Nov-20

Position Boat No Name 1 Class Name 2 Class Boat Club Time
001 297 Papa, Marcus ulem K1 ~ WEY 01:05:57
002 408 Shetty, Felix ulieM K1 WEY 00:57:41
003 8 Hayman-Joyce, Richa VM K1  WEY 00:54:52
004 212 Hayman-Joyce, David JM K1 WEY 00:53:42
005 223 Allan, Patrick uliemM K1  WEY 00:54:29
006 298 Bowles-Trow, Emily U14F K1 ADS 01:00:09
007 104  Briggs, Roy VM K1 WEY 01:14:18
008 10  Shaw, Calum VM K1 ~WEY 00:57:33
009 396 Saunders, Ed uliemM K1 WEY 01:06:06
010 204 Roeser, Duncan VM K1  WEY 00:47:43
011 79  Price, Daniel M K1 ~WEY 00:46:19
012 392 Clarke, Adrian VM K1 ADS 01:12:04
013 160 Alexander, Sally VF K1 ADS 01:01:19
014 175 Morley, Arthur ulem K1 WEY 00:51:34
015 409 Webb, Kiki Ul6F Webb, Ben VM K2 WEY 00:52:21
016 233 Roeser, Greta U16F K1  WEY 00:53:22
017 325 Pflug, Karen VF K1  WEY 00:59:53
018 112 Watts, Emma VF K1  WEY 01:07:39
019 349 Gorman, Peter VM K1 ~WEY 00:56:10
020 40 West, Colin VM K1  WEY 00:57:56
021 163 Alexander, Heather JF K1 ADS 00:57:27
022 405 Falco, Elise Ul6F Comfort, Kiera JF K2 WEY 00:58:35
023 191 Hall, Nerys U1l6F K1  WEY 00:55:24
024 184 Burtenshaw, Elizabet VF K1 WEY 01:07:15
025 77  Pemble, Doug VM K1 ADS 00:54:40
026 70  Holmes, Graham VM K1 WEY 00:54:42
027 127 Gadd, Paul VM K1 ADS 00:54:59
028 16  Smith, Steve VM K1 ~ WEY 00:59:18
029 114  Ramplin, Carol VF K1  WEY 01:04:57
030 100 Pemble, Becky JF K1 ADS 00:55:38
031 121 Carson, Chris SM K1  WEY 00:45:19
032 12  Lamph, Fay SF K1 WEY 00:48:35
033 249 Dodson, Andy VM K1 ADS 01:00:05
034 398 Zotkin, Daniil M Allan, Cameron JIM K2 WEY 00:53:23
035 393 Alexander, Gary VM K1 ADS 00:54:26
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Position Boat No

036 9
037 131
038 350
039 403
040 391
041 400
042 102
043 157
044 394
045 401
DNF 39
DNF 14
DNF 15
DNF 33

Name 1

Thompson, Paul
Thompson, Sophie
B-Lovett, Charlie
Kew, Eleanor
Reeves, Nick
Plewman, Dan
Middlehust, Sue
Thom, Neil

Bell, Jacob

Peers, Andre
Cowper, Graham
Welch, Olly
Houghting, Shane

Francis, Graham

Class

VM

VM
JF
VM
SM
VF
SM
uieM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM

Name 2

Class Boat Club

K1 ~ WEY
K1 ~ WEY
K1  WEY
K1  WEY
K1 ADS
K1  WEY
K1 ADS
K1 ~ WEY
K1 ADS
K1 ~ WEY
K1  WEY
K1 ~ WEY
K1 ~ WEY
K1  WEY

Time
00:55:27
00:51:18
01:13:55
01:07:12
01:01:06
00:53:15
01:03:33
01:04:36
01:12:08
01:19:47
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No of Starters

01 November 2020

49
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Hare and Hound 20/21

No Position Boat No

1 031
2 011
3 010
4 032
5 037
6 014
7 015
8 041
9 016
10 034
11 004
12 035
13 005
14 025
15 026
16 003
17 027
18 023
19 036
20 030
21 019
22 021
23 008
24 002
25 020
26 022
27 028
28 017
29 033
30 006
31 040
32 013

01 November 2020

121
79
204
12
131
175
409
400
233
398
212
393
223
77
70

127
191

100
349
163
10
408
40
405
16
325
249
298
391
160

Name 1
Carson, Chris
Price, Daniel
Roeser, Duncan
Lamph, Fay
Thompson, Sophie
Morley, Arthur
Webb, Kiki
Plewman, Dan
Roeser, Greta

Zotkin, Daniil

Hayman-Joyce, David JM

Alexander, Gary
Allan, Patrick
Pemble, Doug
Holmes, Graham
Hayman-Joyce, Richa
Gadd, Paul

Hall, Nerys
Thompson, Paul
Pemble, Becky
Gorman, Peter
Alexander, Heather
Shaw, Calum
Shetty, Felix

West, Colin

Falco, Elise

Smith, Steve

Pflug, Karen
Dodson, Andy
Bowles-Trow, Emily
Reeves, Nick

Alexander, Sally

Results by Time

Class Name 2 Class Boat Club
SM K1  WEY
IM K1  WEY
VM K1  WEY
SF K1  WEY
SF K1  WEY
ulieM K1  WEY
Ul6F Webb, Ben VM K2  WEY
SM K1  WEY
U16F K1  WEY
IM Allan, Cameron IM K2  WEY
K1  WEY

VM K1 ADS
ulem K1  WEY
VM K1 ADS
VM K1  WEY
VM K1  WEY
VM K1 ADS
U16F K1  WEY
VM K1  WEY
JF K1 ADS
VM K1  WEY
JF K1 ADS
VM K1  WEY
uiemM K1  WEY
VM K1  WEY
Ul6F Comfort, Kiera JF K2  WEY
VM K1  WEY
VF K1  WEY
VM K1 ADS
U14F K1 ADS
VM K1 ADS
VF K1 ADS

01-Nov-20
Time bsecs
00:45:19 -11
00:46:19 -197
00:47:43 -197
00:48:35 -4
00:51:18 +78
00:51:34 -162
00:52:21 -159
00:53:15 +195
00:53:22 -158
00:53:23 +23
00:53:42 -331
00:54:26 +26
00:54:29 -331
00:54:40 —-60
00:54:42 -67
00:54:52 -347
00:54:59 -54
00:55:24 -81
00:55:27 +32
00:55:38 —26
00:56:10 -110
00:57:27 -111
00:57:33 -267
00:57:41 —439
00:57:56 -105
00:58:35 -85
00:59:18 -42
00:59:53 -142
01:00:05 +5
01:00:09 -291
01:01:06 +186
01:01:19 -167
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No
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Position Boat No
042 102
043 157
029 114
001 297
009 396
039 403
024 184
018 112
012 392
044 394
038 350
007 104
045 401
DNF 14
DNF 15
DNF 39
DNF 33

Name 1
Middlehust, Sue
Thom, Neil
Ramplin, Carol
Papa, Marcus
Saunders, Ed

Kew, Eleanor

Burtenshaw, Elizabet

Watts, Emma
Clarke, Adrian
Bell, Jacob
B-Lovett, Charlie
Briggs, Roy
Peers, Andre
Welch, Olly
Houghting, Shane
Cowper, Graham

Francis, Graham

Class
VF
SM
VF
uieM
uieM
JF
VF
VF
VM
ulem
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM

Name 2

Class Boat Club

K1 ADS
K1  WEY
K1  WEY
K1  WEY
K1  WEY
K1 ~ WEY
K1  WEY
K1 ~ WEY
K1 ADS
K1 ADS
K1 ~ WEY
K1 ~ WEY
K1  WEY
K1  WEY
K1  WEY
K1  WEY
K1  WEY

Time
01:03:33
01:04:36
01:04:57
01:05:57
01:06:06
01:07:12
01:07:15
01:07:39
01:12:04
01:12:08
01:13:55
01:14:18
01:19:47
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

&secs

+213
+224

-30
-582
-234

+132

-141
-176
+248
+107
—-289

+287

No of Starters

01 November 2020

49

Page 2 of 2



